
TV 10-OS Järvamaa II etapp 
11.01.2019 

Särevere 
 

TN 
60m/tj  
A-finaal 
1 Katriin Kivi 15.01.2007 Türi PK 11,4  
2 Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi PK 11,7  
B-finaal 
3 Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru PK 11,6  
4 Iris Jurtšenko 02.04.2007 Laupa PK 12,1  
Eeljooksud 
1 Katriin Kivi 15.01.2007 Türi PK 11,6 
2 Aleksia Sivtšik 17.02.2007 Türi PK 12,0 
3 Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru PK 12,1  
4 Iris Jurtšenko 02.04.2007 Laupa PK 12,4  
5 Marve Mägi 22.09.2007 Laupa PK 12,8 
6 Kedy Kopti 27.03.2008 Koeru KK 13,1 
7 Kelis Timberg 04.08.2007 Laupa PK 13,2 
8 Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru KK 13,3 
9 Getter Saia 09.08.2008 Laupa PK 13,4 
10 Kädi Krebesbach 28.07.2008 Koeru KK 13,6 
11 Melanie Koroljova 14.07.2008 Koeru KK 13,7 
12 Karmen Nõmme 02.07.2007 Laupa PK 13,9 
13 Kristella Tonska 17.10.2009 Laupa PK 14,5 
14 Indra Jahesalu 26.04.2008 Käru PK 14,8 
15 Triin Heleen Männilaan 31.07.2007 Laupa PK 15,1 
16 Aigi Ink 14.07.2007 Laupa PK 15,2 

 
Kuulitõuge (1kg sisekuul) 
1 Indra Jahesalu 26.04.2008 Käru PK 10.34 
2 Aureelia Kasar 08.03.2007 Imavere PK 9.87 
3 Iris Maria Kass 24.09.2007 Käru PK 8.53 
4 Triin Heleen Männilaan 31.07.2007 Laupa PK 8.17 
5 Melanie Koroljova 14.07.2008 Koeru KK 8.09 
6 Marve Mägi 22.09.2007 Laupa PK 7.91 
7 Kedy Kopti 27.03.2008 Koeru KK 7.90 
8 Karmen Nõmme 02.07.2007 Laupa PK 7.72 
9 Kristella Tonska 17.10.2009 Laupa PK 7.71 
10 Iris Jurtšenko 02.04.2007 Laupa PK 7.43 
11 Kätriin Nukke 16.09.2009 Koeru KK 6.81 
12 Marilin Põllu 01.09.2009 Laupa PK 6.78 
13 Getter Saia 09.08.2008 Laupa PK 6.71 
14 Kelis Timberg 04.08.2007 Laupa PK 6.09 
15 Lisänn Viilipus 22.06.2009 Laupa PK 5.73 
16 Kädi Krebsbach 28.07.2008 Koeru KK 5.72 
17 Aigi Ink 14.07.2007 Laupa PK 5.41 

 
 



PN 
60m/tj 
A-finaal  
1 Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK 10,7 
2 Erich Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru KK 11,5 
B-finaal 
3 Keimo Salumäe  14.04.2007 Imavere PK 11,7 
4 Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi PK 11,8 
Eeljooksud 
1 Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK 11,0 
2 Erich Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru KK 11,5 
3 Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi PK 11,6 
4 Keimo Salumäe  14.04.2007 Imavere PK 11,7 
5 Mairon Luhamaa  17.12.2007 Imavere PK 12,0 
6 Vallo Marten Lillipuu 07.10.2007 Türi PK 12,1 
7 Alandro Sinivee 03.07.2008 Laupa PK 12,6 
8 Fredi Viigipuu 10.06.2009 Laupa PK 12,7 
9 Gerdo Pärn 03.01.2008 Laupa PK 12,9 
10 Andreas Kupper 17.02.2008 Laupa PK 13,2 
11 Maanuel Pihlak 08.09.2208 Koeru KK 13,2 
12 Hugo Viigipuu 05.05.2007 Laupa PK 13,4 
13 Ruuben Reinaste 15.05.2009 Paide HPK 13,5 
14 Ron-Andri Bachman 18.07.2007 Laupa PK 13,5 
15 Üllas Närripä 07.02.2008 Laupa PK 13,8 
16 Kregor Kruusalu 29.02.2008 Koeru KK 13,9 
17 Ralf Puusepp 02.02.2009 Türi PK 13,9 
18 Meiko Jeena 16.12.2008 Laupa PK 14,5 
19 Jan Kevin Laineste 19.08.2008 Laupa PK 15,8 
20 Martin Norma 05.03.2009 Laupa PK 16,9 

 
Kuulitõuge (2 kg sisekuul) 
1 Keimo Salumäe 14.04.2007 Imavere PK 9.00 
2 Aavo Toomi 02.01.2008 Koeru KK 8.99 
3 Mairon Luhamaa  17.12.2007 Imavere PK 8.77 
4 Hendrik Saar 05.11.2007 Koeru KK 8.47 
5 Marko Moorits 13.05.2007 Imavere PK 8.03 
6 Ron-Andri Bachman 18.07.2007 Laupa PK 7.98 
7 Erich Heinmaa 24.11.2007 Koeru KK 7.54 
8 Üllas Närripä 07.02.2008 Laupa PK 7.13 
9 Kregor Kruusalu 29.02.2008 Koeru KK 7.02 
10 Andreas Kupper 17.02.2008 Laupa PK 6.92 
11 Maanuel Pihlak 08.09.2208 Koeru KK 6.75 
12 Hugo Viigipuu 05.05.2007 Laupa PK 6.74 
13 Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi PK 6.68 
14 Meiko Jeena 16.12.2008 Laupa PK 6.19 
15 Vallo Marten Lillipuu 07.10.2007 Türi PK 6.18 
16 Ruuben Reinaste 15.05.2009 Paide HPK 6.05 
17 Alandro Sinivee 03.07.2008 Laupa PK 6.02 
18 Jan Kevin Laineste 19.08.2008 Laupa PK 5.75 
19 Gerdo Pärn 03.01.2008 Laupa PK 5.62 



20 Fredi Viigipuu 10.06.2009 Laupa PK 5.41 
21 Ralf Puusepp 02.02.2009 Türi PK 5.26 
22 Martin Norma 05.03.2009 Laupa PK 4.25 
 
TV 
60m/tj 
A-finaal  
1 Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru KK 12,4 
2 Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru KK 12,6 
B-finaal 
3 Laura-Liis Oeselg 24.05.2005 Laupa PK 12,3 
4 Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa PK 12,4 
Eeljooksud 
1 Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru KK 12,2 
2 Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru KK 12,4 
3 Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa PK 12,5 
4 Laura-Liis Oeselg 24.05.2005 Laupa PK 12,6 

 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Heidi Krik 08.06.2006 Laupa PK 1.30 
2 Nele Krebsbach 09.10.2006 Koeru KK 1.15 
3 Aureelia Kaasik 29.07.2006 Koeru KK 1.15 
4 Laura-Liis Oeselg 24.05.2005 Laupa PK 1.10 

 
PV 
60m/tj 
A-finaal 
1 Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi PK 8,9 
2 Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi PK 9,5 
B-finaal 
3 Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa PK 9,5 
4 Gaimo Salumäe 05.01.2005 Imavere PK 9,8 
Eeljooksud 
1 Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi PK 9,0 
2 Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi PK 9,3 
3 Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa PK 9,7 
4 Gaimo Salumäe 05.01.2005 Imavere PK 10,3 
5 Kevin Mürk 15.09.2005 Koeru KK 11,5 
6 Kennert Vellemäe 01.08.2005 Laupa PK 11,6 

 
Kõrgushüpe 
1 Robin Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi PK 1.50 
2 Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa PK 1.45 
3 Reio Allsaar 04.05.2006 Imavere PK 1.40 
4 Mehis Meesaak 30.05.2005 Türi PK 1.35 
5 Kevin Mürk 15.09.2005 Koeru KK 1.30 
6 Kennert Vellemäe 01.08.2005 Laupa PK 1.25 
 
Peakohtunik: Ann Valang 
Peasekretär: Ann Valang 


